THE BOARD OF GARRETT COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

203 South Fourth Street - Courthouse - Room 207 Oakland, Maryland 21550 www.garrettcounty.org countycommissioners@garrettcounty.org 301-334-8970 301-895-3188 FAX 301-334-5000

Board of Commissioners

Paul C. Edwards James C. Hinebaugh, Jr. S. Larry Tichnell **County Administrator** R. Lamont Pagenhardt

County Attorney
Gorman E. Getty III

PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA December 9, 2014

Agenda Session Times are Approximate

9:00	Call to Order of Public Session, Invocation, and Pledge of Allegiance
9:02	County Administrator – Additions/Deletions to Public Meeting Agenda
9:05	Official Swearing In - Board of Garrett County Commissioners Elect Paul C. Edwards James C. Hinebaugh, Jr. S. Larry Tichnell
9:35	Board of County Commissioners Executive Action Designation of ChairmanAppointment of County Attorney
9:40	Garrett County Department of Community Planning & Development • Road Name Resolution Approval/Execution
9:45	2015 Legislative Review - Senator George Edwards and Delegate Wendell Beitzel
10:30	Public Hearing: Department of Solid Waste & Recycling ● Ten Year Solid Waste Management Plan
10:45	 Public Hearing: Department of Public Works – Utilities Division Garrett County Water and Sewer Master Plan
11:15	Public Commentary
11:25	Board of County Commissioners Meeting Schedule
11:30	Administrative/Executive Session
12:00	Adjournment

Public Issues or concerns that are to be presented to the Board of Garrett County Commissioners during any Public Meeting should be scheduled with Carol Riley-Alexander, Executive Assistant to the Board of County Commissioners/County Administrator.

The Board of Garrett County Commissioners next scheduled Public Meeting will be Tuesday, January 6, 2015 at 4:00 PM.



